
Serie 2 Herrer, Sjælland Match no. 146530 Day: 7 16-11-2025 City: 2800 Kgs.Lyngby Country: 

10:00:00 Hall: Engelsborghallen, 1

ROSTER

Lyngby-Gladsaxe Volley.3
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Kristoffer Forup 35445

2 Kim  Thorbroe Jensen 16082

3 Uffe Bolsing 17317

4 Sof Thrane 12993

5 Jørgen Wriedt 15190

7 Jonas B. Rasmussen 29559

8 Anders Væver Petersen 14724

10 Jørgen Villadsen 15817

11 Christian Andersen 15078

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Jens Bugge

AS Jens Forup

AS2 Anders Væver Petersen

X

X

Himmelev VK.2
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

4 Julio Martínez Santos 37014

5 Nikita Chervatuk 36059

8 Victor Falk 35980

10 Vigge Kilov Starup 33331

13 Jonas Jensen 29010

25 L Huynh Ly Pham 39019

28 Theodor Nielsen Kary 36441

55 L Talib Mohammadi 33187

80 Bartosz Kaluski 36546

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Ida Dyremosegaard-Hansen

AS Oliver Vingart Simonsen

X

X

X

Roster approved on the 16-11-2025 Roster approved on the 16-11-2025


